APPENDIX VII BOARD OF SUPERVISORS STATEMENTS



TO ACCOMPANY THE SACRAMENTO COUNTY SURVEY AND MAPPING MANUAL

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS STATEMENT - Final Map only

I hereby state that the Board of Supervisors of Sacramento County has approved this map and has accepted, on behalf of the public, all lands, easements, and rights of way shown hereon as public (ways, drives, streets, courts, etc.) together with any and all appurtenances pertaining thereto subject to the improvement thereof, (and do hereby certify the abandonments listed hereon).	
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors	Date
CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS STATEM	IENT - Final Map only
I, Florence Evans, Clerk of the Board of Supervistate that all certificates and security required uthe Government Code have been filed and de Sacramento County.	nder the provisions of Section 66493 of
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors	 Date